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A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 1 DE ROSA ANTONIO 07/07/1969 PV 131 2000 O PV 1 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 2  SEBASTIANI  SILVIA 02/01/1977 PV 125 2005 O PV 2 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 3 RAFFAELE RICCARDO 25/05/1980 ME 102 2011 O PVPMO1000A PV 3 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 4 GERARDI MARCO 25/04/1966 LE 97 2007 O PVPSO3000E PV 4 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 5 BARBARISI ELISABETTA 29/09/1956 SA 86 2014 O PVPSO3000E PV 4 3 Q |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 6 PRESEGLIO SARA 03/03/1983 PV 76 2009 O PV 9 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 7  DIRANI MARCO 01/01/1966 RA 76 2014 O PVIC83300C PV 10 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 8 CASSIBBA GIUSEPPE 01/11/1965 RG 65 2014 O PVPMO1000A PV 12 3 V |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 9 COMUZIO SABRINA 14/09/1973 PV 33 2007 O PVIS001005 PV 17 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 10 PASSERI ORAZIO 28/04/1958 PE 28 2011 O PVPSO3000E PV 18 3 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 11 ALARIO LAURA 30/04/1975 PA 19 2011 O PV 213 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 12 POLISENO ELEONORA 09/04/1963 BA 14 2011 O PV 223 Z |
A028 EDUCAZIONE ANORM/NN 13 SCORRANO MELANIA 31/08/1983 EE 54 2014 0 P 1 PVPS05000Q PV 35 4 C |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 1 AGOSTA MARIANGELA 19/06/1960 AL 196 2000 O PV 3 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 2 CUSA GIOVANNA 16/03/1973 PV 190 2011 O PV 4 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 3 MARTINOTTI CLAUDIA MARI#12/10/1965 PV 178 2007 O PV 6 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 4 D'AMBROS ELENA 16/10/1968 VI 157 2007 O PV 7 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 5  VIGONI GIANCARLO  13/02/1980 PV 140 2007 O Pv 8 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 6 MARCHESI MARCELLO 28/09/1977 PV 129 2007 O PV 9 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 7 LEMMA FRANCESCA 21/08/1976 PE 123 2009 O PV 10 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 8 MOTTA ELISABETTA 13/07/1981 PV 122 2007 O PV 113 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 9 BARBIN DEVIS 31/03/1976 PV 104 2007 O PV 12 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 10 CASSINI FABIO 12/09/1979 PV 90 2007 O PV 13 3 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 11 GARRAPPA ILEANA ROSAR30/09/1964 BA 76 2007 O PV 153 Z |
A030 ED.FISICA NELINORM/NN 12 FARINA MAURIZIO 26/04/1967 PV 74 2000 O PV 16 3 Z |
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RIGATO BARBARA
RUGGIERI IMMACOLATA
FOGAROLO LUCA MARIO
FRANZIN GIAN MARIA
MONTINI CINZIA
ZANNELLA FULVIO
MARTIRADONN VINCENZO
NALDI FAUSTA
UNGARI MARIACHIARA
LA VITOLA VALENTINA
FONDACCI SIMONA
DOMENICHELL: DIMITRI
MARUFFI MANUELA
PIREDDU VALENTINA
MAJANI CRISTINA
RIBOLI MARIA LAURA
INNARELLA GERARDO
FERRARI MARINA
ANGELUCCI  MARIACHIARA
BIAZZI TATYANA
BONGIORNI LUCIA
MONGODI ANNA STELLA
SPADARO GIOVANNELLA
GARATTINI EZIA

REALI ILARIA
GUERRA

VACCHI

AGOSTO ROSARIA
GARDELLA LAURA
SALONNA

06/10/1970
18/06/1977
18/04/1969
06/03/1970
04/02/1966
31/01/1975
03/09/1983
09/12/1979
02/02/1978
16/11/1981
19/05/1970
04/02/1978
13/05/1981
01/04/1977
01/08/1979
01/02/1982
16/11/1982
04/05/1966
06/12/1975
18/09/1981
17/10/1977
08/11/1981
07/02/1981
13/01/1983
31/07/1978

FRANCESCA C,06/01/1963
MARIA CRISTIN22/07/1965

23/07/1980
31/03/1962

GRAZIA RITA 29/04/1970
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ROLANDI MARIA MADDAL 05/08/1971
DI RIENZO SANTINA 03/03/1963
MORONE ANNAMARIA  20/07/1964
OMODEO GABRIELLA 19/11/1974
BASCAPE' GABRIELLA 13/04/1963
BORRELLI BARBARA 24/11/1971
BERGAMASCHI ANGELA MARIA28/12/1969
FERRONI GLORIA 05/06/1972
USARDI ALESSIA 16/12/1975
GUARNASCHEL MORENA 01/09/1976
GARDELLA LAURA 31/03/1962
PISATI CLARA 16/09/1975
FAVALLI ELENA 07/11/1964
GIULIANI CRISTINA 24/11/1979
MORGANTI SARA 12/11/1975
VENTRICELLI SARA 02/01/1972
CHIERICI PAOLA 29/01/1964
SPADA ELISABETTA LL11/02/1979

VINCIGUERRA SORAIA ROSAF03/10/1974
MESSEDAGLIA NICOLE

ACUZIO
LOMBARDO
SARONNI
GARIBALDI
OTTOLINI
BARBIERI
FERRI
GIULIANO
VERCESI
TAVA

02/03/1978
DANIELE 15/09/1974
MARIA CRISTIN 16/09/1978
CATIA 12/03/1963
BARBARA 21/08/1970
GIULIA 30/07/1972
STEFANO 06/09/1974
ELISABETTA  02/12/1966

ANGELA FRAN(14/11/1971
MARIA LUISA  25/12/1960
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24/09/1964
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VERCESI
ZANNELLA
PISATI
RIGATO
SCORRANO
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MARIA LUISA  25/12/1960
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31/01/1975
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06/10/1970
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